### Fort Hays State University

## **FHSU Scholars Repository**

**Tim Johnson Postcard Collection** 

**Tim Johnson Collection** 

7-20-1906

## Postcard: Levy of School Tax Postmarked Yorktown

N. J. Davidson

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholars.fhsu.edu/tj\_postcards

#### **Content Disclaimer**

The primary source materials contained in the Fort Hays State University Special Collections and Archives have been placed there for research purposes, preservation of the historical record, and as reflections of a past belonging to all members of society. Because this material reflects the expressions of an ongoing culture, some items in the collections may be sensitive in nature and may not represent the attitudes, beliefs, or ideas of their creators, persons named in the collections, or the position of Fort Hays State University.

#### **Recommended Citation**

Davidson, N. J., "Postcard: Levy of School Tax Postmarked Yorktown" (1906). *Tim Johnson Postcard Collection*. 720.

https://scholars.fhsu.edu/tj\_postcards/720

This Postcard is brought to you for free and open access by the Tim Johnson Collection at FHSU Scholars Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in Tim Johnson Postcard Collection by an authorized administrator of FHSU Scholars Repository.

# Certificate of Levy of School Tax.

TO THE CLERK OF LINCOLN COUNTY, KANSAS:	
TO THE CLERK OF LINCOLN COUNTY, KANSAS:  I hereby Certify that at a meeting of the voters of	L.
School District No. 32, County of Linco	
duly held on the 19 day of July , 1906 it was voted the	
A Los	
the sum of mills be levied on the taxable property in said distri	ict,
for school purposes. Offichham	
District Clerk	







N. J. DAVISON,

LINCOLN,

County Clerk.

KANSAS.